
WHOLESALE

PRICES 

Europe

America

Africa

EURO



Auto Feminized

Lowryder (fem)

Rock Machine

Doctor's Choice #1

Niagara

Devotchka

Chronic Ryder

OGRE

Purple Ryder 

Package WholesaleRRP

 1 seed 

 3 seed 

 5 seed 

 10 seed 

3.60

11.00

18.00

35.00 

7.50

22.00

36.00

70.00 

Auto Regular

Lowryder
 5 seed 

 10 seed 

25.00

50.00

50.00

100.00

Photo Feminized

DC Kush

Cali Crasher

 1 seed 

 3 seed 

 5 seed 

 10 seed 

4.50

13.00

21.00

40.00 

9.00

26.00

42.00

80.00 

Super Auto

Deepforest
 5 seed 

 10 seed 

12.50

25.00

25.00

50.00

CBD Rich

DC Cure 1:1

 1 seed 

 3 seed 

 5 seed 

 10 seed 

2.50

7.50

12.50

25.00 

5.00

15.00

25.00

50.00 

-10 %

Turnover

< 5000€

3.24

9.90

16.20

31.50 

2.88

8.80

14.40

28.00 

2.52

7.70

12.60

24.50 

2.41

7.37

12.06

23.45 

22.50

45.00

20.00

40.00

17.50

35.00

16.75

33.50

4.05

11.70

18.90

36.00 

3.60

10.40

16.80

32.00 

3.15

9.10

14.70

28.00 

3.02

8.71

14.07

26.80 

11.25

22.50

10.00

20.00

8.75

17.50

8.38

16.75

2.25

6.75

11.25

22.50 

2.00

6.00

10.00

20.00 

1.75

5.25

8.75

17.50 

1.68

5.03

8.38

16.75 

-20 %

Turnover

< 10 000€

-30 %

Turnover

< 20 000€

-33 %

Turnover

< 25 000€



One-off welcome discount 10%

On each order over €500 

Extra discounts

€5 000* — 10% of WS (3,24 € per seed)

€10 000* — 20% of WS (2,88 € per seed)

€20 000* — 30% of WS (2,52 € per seed)

€25 000* — 33% of WS (2,41 € per seed)

*The percentage of discounts depends 

on an annual turnover and can be 

modified each year accordingly.

Additional discount

Additional 3% discount for all DC Family 

programs if a shop takes part in all 

marketing activities.

DC Family offers

Please contact us to get more information.

E-mails: aziz@doctorschoice.farm,

info@doctorschoice.farm

Tel/WhatsApp/Telegram: +420 774 278 799

doctorschoice.farm


